NSWVIC Goulburn - Albury PAGE 400
TRAIN NO 9325 1WM7 9329 9335 ST23 1311 9327 2NY3 1BM4 2CM3
LENGTH (Metres) 680 1200 636 850 0 1100 680 1500 1500 1500
DAYS MON MON MON MON MON MON MON MON MON MON
SCHEDULE Al EXP Al C1l XPT EXP Al C1l A2 A2
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNB QuB PNB PNB CLK QuB PNB PNT PNT PNT
COMMODITY Grain Steel Grain Grain Passenger | General Frei Grain Steel Intermodal | General Frei
Goulburn arr 10:13

00:04 05:33 05:56 08:23 10:15 13:14 14:07 15:43 15:57
Gunning arr
00:48 06:20 06:40 09:10 10:52 14:01 14:51 16:30 16:41
Yass Jct 11:21 17:21
01:23 06:59 07:15 09:49 11:23 14:40 15:26 17:09 17:51
Binalong 01:55 07:35 07:47 10:25 11:48 15:16 15:58 17:45 18:27
Harden 12:12 16:29
02:25 08:07 08:17 10:57 12:13 15:48 16:57 18:17 19:00
Demondrille dep| 02:33 08:16 08:25 11:06 12:18 15:57 17:06 18:26 19:09
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 02:48 08:33 08:40 11:23 12:29 16:14 17:21 18:43 19:26
Jindalee arr 11:39
dep| 03:02 08:48 08:55 11:49 12:40 16:29 17:35 18:58 19:37
Cootamundra arr | 03:07 09:00 12:46 17:40
dep| - 08:52 |- 12:51 16:33 | - 19:42
Junee arr 09:43 13:27 20:30 19:55
dep 09:48 13:30 17:23 20:40 20:25
Harefield arr
dep 09:59 13:38 17:33 20:51 20:36
Bomen Xover arr 20:46
dep 10:12 13:46 21:01 21:55
Wagga Wagga arr 13:54
10:19 13:58 21:07 22:02
Uranquinty
10:34 14:08 21:20 22:15
The Rock arr 14:14
dep 10:44 14:15 21:28 22:24
Yerong Creek arr 21:37
dep 10:56 14:22 21:45 22:33
Henty arr 14:30
11:08 14:31 21:56 22:43
Culcairn North
11:18 14:38 22:03 22:50
Culcairn arr 14:41
dep 11:21 14:42 22:05 22:53
Gerogery arr 11:41 23:08
dep 12:16 14:51 22:20 23:31
Table Top
12:26 14:57 22:26 23:38
Ettamogah arr 23:44
dep 12:32 15:01 22:31 00:20
Albury arr 12:41 15:11 22:37 00:28
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM DYS TERM SWA SPE RFL TERM WHY SDY APD

ARTC Master Train Plan

Goulburn - Albury

Effective 4th February 2024




NSWvVIC Goulburn - Albury PAGE 401

TRAIN NO 2SM7 9823 9833 2SM2 ST21 9325 2WM7 ST23 1311 9327
LENGTH (Metres) 900 680 450 1500 0 680 1200 0 1100 680
DAYS MON MON MON MON MON MON TUE TUE TUE TUE
SCHEDULE SFR Al C1l SFR XPT Al EXP XPT EXP Al
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR QuB PNB PNB PNT CLK PNB QuB CLK QuB PNB
COMMODITY Intermodal Grain PC Intermodal Passenger Grain Steel Passenger | General Frei Grain
Goulburn arr 2314 10:13
18:03 19:57 21:39 21:53 23:16 23:57 05:44 10:15 12:09 14:07
Gunning arr
18:48 20:40 22:26 22:37 23:53 00:41 06:31 10:52 12:56 14:51
Yass Jct 23:17 00:22 11:21
19:27 21:15 23:05 23:24 00:23 01:16 07:10 11:23 13:35 15:26
Binalong 20:02 21:47 23:41 00:00 00:48 01:48 07:46 11:48 14:11 15:58
Harden 00:33 01:12 12:12 16:29
20:35 22:17 00:13 01:25 01:13 02:18 08:18 12:13 14:43 16:57
Demondrille dep| 20:44 22:25 00:22 01:35 01:18 02:26 08:27 12:18 14:52 17:06
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 21:01 22:40 00:39 01:52 01:29 02:41 08:44 12:29 15:09 17:21
Jindalee arr
dep| 21:12 22:54 00:54 02:03 01:40 02:55 08:59 12:40 15:24 17:35
Cootamundra arr 01:47 03:00 12:46 17:40
dep| 21:17 02:08 01:49 | - 09:03 12:51 15:28 | -
Junee arr | 22:04 02:55 02:25 09:54 13:27
dep| 22:09 03:00 02:28 10:04 13:30 16:18
Harefield arr
22:20 03:11 02:36 10:15 13:38 16:28
22:30 03:21 02:44 10:28 13:46
Wagga Wagga arr 02:52 13:54
22:36 03:27 02:54 10:35 13:58
Uranquinty 22:51
23:03 03:41 03:04 10:50 14:08
The Rock arr 03:10 14:14
dep| 23:12 03:49 03:11 11:00 14:15
Yerong Creek arr | 23:22
dep| 00:59 03:58 03:18 11:12 14:22
Henty arr 03:26 14:30
01:10 04:08 03:27 11:24 14:31
Culcairn North
01:17 04:15 03:34 11:34 14:38
Culcairn arr 03:37 14:41
dep| 01:20 04:18 03:38 11:37 14:42
Gerogery arr 04:34 11:57
dep| 01:35 05:14 03:47 12:20 14:51
Table Top
01:41 05:21 03:51 12:30 14:57
Ettamogah
dep| 01:46 05:26 03:56 12:36 15:01
Albury arr | 01:53 05:33 04:08 12:45 15:11
FORMS OR DESTINATION DYS PKS GNM SDY SPE TERM DYS SPE RFL TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan Goulburn - Albury Effective 4th February 2024




NSWVIC Goulburn - Albury PAGE 402
TRAIN NO 3SP1 3NY3 2BM4 3CM3 3SM7 2BM9 3SM2 9823 2BM1 ST21
LENGTH (Metres) 1800 1500 1500 1500 900 900 1500 680 1300 0
DAYS TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE
SCHEDULE A2 C1l A2 A2 SFR A2 TRL Al A2 XPT
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR GWI PNT PNT PNT QuB SCT PNT PNB GWI CLK
COMMODITY Intermodal Steel Intermodal | General Frei Intermodal Intermodal Intermodal Grain Intermodal Passenger
Goulburn arr 18:01 2314

15:41 16:02 16:24 17:43 18:18 18:50 19:53 21:53 23:16
Gunning arr
16:26 16:49 17:08 18:28 19:05 19:32 20:36 22:38 23:53
Yass Jct 17:29 19:08 19:45 00:22
17:05 18:03 17:47 19:29 20:35 20:06 21:11 23:17 00:23
Binalong 17:40 18:40 18:22 20:05 21:12 20:37 21:43 23:52 00:48
Harden 20:39 00:26 01:12
18:13 19:12 18:55 21:15 21:45 21:05 22:13 01:27 01:13
Demondrille dep| 18:22 19:21 19:04 21:25 21:54 21:10 22:21 01:37 01:18
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 18:39 19:38 19:21 21:42 22:11 21:25 22:36 01:54 01:29
Jindalee arr
dep| 18:50 19:53 19:32 21:53 22:22 21:39 22:50 02:05 01:40
Cootamundra arr 01:47
dep 19:37 21:58 22:27 21:42 02:10 01:49
Junee arr 20:25 19:55 22:45 23:14 22:25 02:57 02:25
dep 20:30 20:05 22:50 23:50 22:30 03:07 02:28
Harefield arr
dep 20:41 20:16 23:.01 00:01 22:41 03:18 02:36
Bomen Xover arr 20:26 23:12 00:11
dep 20:51 21:36 23:36 01:38 22:49 03:28 02:44
Wagga Wagga arr 01:45 02:52
20:57 21:43 23:43 01:50 22:56 03:34 02:54
Uranquinty 23:58 23:09
21:10 21:56 01:19 02:04 23:35 03:47 03:04
The Rock arr 03:10
dep 21:18 22:05 01:28 02:13 23:43 03:56 03:11
Yerong Creek arr 23:52
dep 21:27 22:14 01:37 02:22 01:06 04:05 03:18
Henty arr 03:26
dep 21:37 22:24 01:47 02:32 01:17 04:15 03:27
Culcairn North arr 22:31
dep 21:43 22:45 01:54 02:39 01:26 04:22 03:34
Culcairn arr 03:37
dep 21:46 22:48 01:57 02:42 01:28 04:25 03:38
Gerogery arr 23:03
dep 22:01 00:35 02:12 02:57 01:43 04:40 03:47
Table Top
22:07 00:42 02:18 03:03 01:50 04:46 03:51
Ettamogah arr 00:48
dep 22:12 01:18 02:23 03:07 01:55 04:51 03:56
Albury arr 22:19 01:26 02:30 03:13 02:02 04:58 04:08
FORMS OR DESTINATION PER WHY SDY APD DYS SCT SDY PKS SWD SPE

ARTC Master Train Plan

Goulburn - Albury

Effective 4th February 2024




NSWvVIC Goulburn - Albury PAGE 403

TRAIN NO 9325 3WM7 9329 9335 ST23 1311 9327 SP41 4ANY3 3BM4
LENGTH (Metres) 680 1200 636 850 0 1100 680 0 1500 1800
DAYS TUE WED WED WED WED WED WED WED WED WED
SCHEDULE Al EXP Al C1l XPT EXP Al XPL C1 A2
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNB QuB PNB PNB CLK QuB PNB CLK PNT PNT
COMMODITY Grain Steel Grain Grain Passenger | General Frei Grain Passenger Steel Intermodal
Goulburn arr 10:13
23:57 05:43 07:49 08:27 10:15 12:09 13:02 14:40 16:00 16:26
Gunning arr 15:18
00:41 06:30 08:33 09:14 10:52 12:56 13:46 15:19 16:47 17:11
Yass Jct 11:21 15:49
01:16 07:09 09:08 09:53 11:23 13:35 14:21 15:51 17:26 17:51
Binalong 01:48 07:45 09:40 10:29 11:48 14:11 14:53 16:17 18:02 18:26
Harden 12:12 16:39
02:18 08:17 10:10 11:01 12:13 14:43 15:23 16:40 18:34 19:00
Demondrille dep| 02:26 08:26 10:18 11:10 12:18 14:52 15:31 16:46 18:43 19:10
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 02:41 08:43 10:33 11:27 12:29 15:09 15:46 16:57 19:00 19:27
Jindalee arr 19:16
dep| 02:55 08:58 10:48 11:42 12:40 15:24 16:00 17:08 19:27 19:38
Cootamundra arr | 03:00 10:53 12:46 16:05 17:12
dep| - 09:02 | - 12:51 15:28 | - 17:14 19:43
Junee arr 09:53 13:27 17:53 20:30
dep 09:58 13:30 16:18 20:40
Harefield arr
10:09 13:38 16:28 20:51
10:22 13:46 21:01
Wagga Wagga arr 13:54
10:29 13:58 21:07
Uranquinty
10:44 14:08 21:20
The Rock arr 14:14
dep 10:54 14:15 21:29
Yerong Creek arr 21:38
dep 11:06 14:22 21:52
Henty arr 14:30
11:18 14:31 22:03
Culcairn North
11:28 14:38 22:10
Culcairn arr 14:41
dep 11:31 14:42 22:13
Gerogery arr 11:51 22:28
dep 12:19 14:51 00:27
Table Top
12:29 14:57 00:34
Ettamogah arr 00:40
dep 12:35 15:01 01:10
Albury arr 12:44 15:11 01:18
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM DYS TERM SWA SPE RFL TERM GRF WHY SDY

ARTC Master Train Plan Goulburn - Albury Effective 4th February 2024




NSWVIC Goulburn - Albury PAGE 404
TRAIN NO 4CM3 4SM7 9331 9823 4SM2 9833 ST21 9325 AWM7 ST23
LENGTH (Metres) 1440 900 636 680 1500 450 0 680 1200 0
DAYS WED WED WED WED WED WED WED WED THU THU
SCHEDULE A2 SFR Al Al TRL C1l XPT Al EXP XPT
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT QuB PNB PNB PNT PNB CLK PNB QuB CLK
COMMODITY General Frei | Intermodal Grain Grain Intermodal PC Passenger Grain Steel Passenger
Goulburn arr 18:13 23:14 10:13

18:03 18:21 19:57 20:20 21:38 23:16 23:57 05:46 10:15
Gunning arr
18:48 19:07 20:40 21:02 22:25 23:53 00:41 06:33 10:52
Yass Jct 19:43 21:37 00:22 11:21
19:27 19:59 21:15 21:49 23:04 00:23 01:16 07:12 11:23
Binalong 20:02 20:32 21:47 22:21 23:40 00:48 01:48 07:48 11:48
Harden 01:12 12:12
20:35 21:02 22:17 22:49 00:12 01:13 02:18 08:20 12:13
Demondrille dep 20:44 21:10 22:25 22:54 00:21 01:18 02:26 08:29 12:18
Wallendbeen arr
dep 21:01 21:25 22:40 23:09 00:38 01:29 02:41 08:46 12:29
Jindalee arr
dep 21:12 21:40 22:54 23:23 00:53 01:40 02:55 09:01 12:40
Cootamundra arr 21:45 01:47 03:00 12:46
dep 21:17 | 23:26 01:49 | - 09:05 12:51
Junee arr | 20:47 22:04 00:09 02:25 09:56 13:27
dep| 20:57 22:09 00:14 02:28 10:06 13:30
Harefield arr
dep| 21:08 22:20 00:19 02:36 10:17 13:38
Bomen Xover arr | 21:18 00:28
dep| 21:58 22:30 01:38 02:44 10:30 13:46
Wagga Wagga arr 22:37 02:52 13:54
22:05 22:52 01:46 02:54 10:37 13:58
Uranquinty
22:18 23:07 01:58 03:04 10:52 14:08
The Rock arr 03:10 14:14
dep| 22:27 23:15 02:05 03:11 11:02 14:15
Yerong Creek arr 23:25
dep| 22:36 01:24 02:13 03:18 11:14 14:22
Henty arr 03:26 14:30
dep| 22:46 01:35 02:23 03:27 11:26 14:31
Culcairn North arr | 22:53
dep| 00:49 01:42 02:32 03:34 11:36 14:38
Culcairn arr 03:37 14:41
dep| 00:52 01:45 02:34 03:38 11:39 14:42
Gerogery arr 11:59
dep| 01:07 02:00 02:49 03:47 12:20 14:51
Table Top
01:13 02:06 02:56 03:51 12:30 14:57
Ettamogah arr | 01:19
dep| 01:49 02:11 03:01 03:56 12:36 15:01
Albury arr | 01:57 02:18 03:08 04:08 12:45 15:11
FORMS OR DESTINATION APD DYS TERM PKS SDY GNM SPE TERM DYS SPE

ARTC Master Train Plan

Goulburn - Albury

Effective 4th February 2024




NSWVIC Goulburn - Albury PAGE 405
TRAIN NO 1311 9327 4BM9 4BM4 5CM3 5NY3 5SM7 9823 5SM2 ST21
LENGTH (Metres) 1100 680 900 1800 1440 1500 900 680 1500 0
DAYS THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU
SCHEDULE EXP Al A2 A2 A2 C1l SFR Al TRL XPT
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR QuB PNB SCT PNT PNT PNT QuB PNB PNT CLK
COMMODITY General Frei Grain Intermodal Intermodal | General Frei Steel Intermodal Grain Intermodal Passenger
Goulburn arr 2314

12:07 14:07 15:40 16:24 18:00 18:58 19:53 20:14 23:16
Gunning arr
12:54 14:51 16:25 17:09 18:47 19:43 20:36 20:56 23:53
Yass Jct 00:22
13:33 15:26 17:04 17:48 19:26 20:22 21:11 21:30 00:23
Binalong 14:09 15:58 17:40 18:23 20:02 20:57 21:43 22:01 00:48
Harden 16:29 21:31 22:30 01:12
14:41 16:57 18:13 18:56 20:34 21:43 22:13 23:36 01:13
Demondrille dep| 14:50 17:06 18:22 19:05 20:43 21:53 22:21 23:42 01:18
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 15:07 17:21 18:39 19:22 21:00 22:10 22:36 23:57 01:29
Jindalee arr
dep| 15:22 17:35 18:50 19:33 21:15 22:21 22:50 00:11 01:40
Cootamundra arr 17:40 01:47
dep| 15:26 | - 18:55 19:38 22:26 00:14 01:49
Junee arr 20:25 19:55 23:13 00:57 02:25
dep| 16:16 19:41 20:30 20:10 23:18 01:02 02:28
Harefield arr
dep| 16:26 19:51 20:41 20:21 23:29 01:13 02:36
Bomen Xover arr 20:31 23:40 01:22
dep 20:01 20:51 21:11 00:42 01:39 02:44
Wagga Wagga arr 20:07 02:52
20:12 20:57 21:18 00:49 01:47 02:54
Uranquinty 20:26 01:04
22:26 21:10 21:31 01:22 01:59 03:04
The Rock arr 03:10
dep 22:36 21:19 21:40 01:31 02:06 03:11
Yerong Creek arr 22:45 21:49
dep 00:08 21:28 22:13 01:40 02:14 03:18
Henty arr 03:26
dep 00:19 21:38 22:24 01:50 02:24 03:27
Culcairn North arr 00:26 21:45 22:31
dep 01:01 21:59 23:45 01:57 02:33 03:34
Culcairn arr 03:37
dep 01:04 22:02 23:48 02:00 02:35 03:38
Gerogery arr 22:17 00:03
dep 01:19 22:46 00:30 02:15 02:50 03:47
Table Top
01:25 22:53 00:37 02:21 02:57 03:51
Ettamogah arr 00:43
dep 01:30 22:58 01:13 02:26 03:02 03:56
Albury arr 01:38 23:06 01:21 02:33 03:10 04:08
FORMS OR DESTINATION RFL TERM SCT SDY APD WHY DYS PKS SDY SPE

ARTC Master Train Plan

Goulburn - Albury

Effective 4th February 2024




NSWvVIC Goulburn - Albury PAGE 406

TRAIN NO 9325 5WM7 9329 9335 ST23 5BM1 1311 9327 6NY3 5BM4
LENGTH (Metres) 680 1200 636 850 0 1300 1100 680 1500 1800
DAYS THU FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI
SCHEDULE Al EXP Al C1l XPT A2 EXP Al C1 A2
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNB QuB PNB PNB CLK GWI QuB PNB PNT PNT
COMMODITY Grain Steel Grain Grain Passenger Intermodal | General Frei Grain Steel Intermodal
Goulburn arr 10:13
23:57 05:45 07:49 08:27 10:15 11:45 12:09 14:07 15:58 16:26
Gunning arr
00:41 06:32 08:33 09:14 10:52 12:30 12:56 14:51 16:45 17:11
Yass Jct 11:21
01:16 07:11 09:08 09:53 11:23 13:09 13:35 15:26 17:25 17:50
Binalong 01:48 07:47 09:40 10:29 11:48 13:44 14:11 15:58 18:01 18:25
Harden 12:12 16:29
02:18 08:19 10:10 11:01 12:13 14:17 14:43 16:57 18:33 18:58
Demondrille dep| 02:26 08:28 10:18 11:10 12:18 14:26 14:52 17:06 18:42 19:07
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 02:41 08:45 10:33 11:27 12:29 14:43 15:09 17:21 19:00 19:24
Jindalee arr
dep| 02:55 09:00 10:48 11:42 12:40 14:54 15:24 17:35 19:16 19:35
Cootamundra arr | 03:00 10:53 12:46 17:40
dep| - 09:04 | - 12:51 14:59 1528 | - 19:40
Junee arr 09:55 13:27 15:46 20:27
dep 10:05 13:30 15:54 16:18 20:32
Harefield arr
10:16 13:38 16:05 16:28 20:43
10:29 13:46 16:15 20:53
Wagga Wagga arr 13:54
10:36 13:58 16:21 20:59
Uranquinty
10:51 14:08 16:34 21:12
The Rock arr 14:14
dep 11:01 14:15 16:43 21:21
Yerong Creek arr
dep 11:13 14:22 16:52 21:30
Henty arr 14:30
dep 11:25 14:31 17:02 21:40
Culcairn North arr 21:47
dep 11:35 14:38 17:09 22:11
Culcairn arr 14:41
dep 11:38 14:42 17:12 22:14
Gerogery arr 11:58 17:27 22:29
dep 12:19 14:51 17:30 22:46
Table Top
12:29 14:57 17:37 22:53
Ettamogah
dep 12:35 15:01 17:42 22:58
Albury arr 12:44 15:11 17:49 23:06
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM DYS TERM SWA SPE SWD RFL TERM WHY SDY

ARTC Master Train Plan Goulburn - Albury Effective 4th February 2024




NSWVIC Goulburn - Albury PAGE 407
TRAIN NO 6CM3 5BM9 6SM7 6SM2 9823 ST21 9325 6SP1 7SP3 SP41
LENGTH (Metres) 1440 900 900 1500 680 0 680 1300 1800 0
DAYS FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI SAT SAT SAT
SCHEDULE A2 A2 SFR TRL Al XPT Al A2 A2 XPL
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT SCT QuB PNT PNB CLK PNB GWI PNT CLK
COMMODITY General Frei | Intermodal Intermodal Intermodal Grain Passenger Grain Intermodal Intermodal Passenger
Goulburn arr 23:14

17:40 17:58 18:50 19:57 23:16 23:57 00:42 06:20 09:54
Gunning arr 10:32
18:25 18:43 19:32 20:40 23:53 00:41 01:27 07:05 10:33
Yass Jct 00:22 11:03
19:04 19:22 20:06 21:15 00:23 01:16 02:06 07:44 11:05
Binalong 19:39 19:57 20:37 21:47 00:48 01:48 02:41 08:19 11:31
Harden 01:12 11:53
20:12 20:30 21:05 22:17 01:13 02:18 03:14 08:52 11:54
Demondrille dep 20:21 20:39 21:10 22:25 01:18 02:26 03:23 09:01 12:00
Wallendbeen arr
dep 20:38 20:56 21:25 22:40 01:29 02:41 03:40 09:18 12:11
Jindalee arr 03:52
dep 20:49 21:07 21:39 22:54 01:40 02:55 03:55 09:29 12:22
Cootamundra arr 01:47 03:00 12:26
dep 20:54 21:12 21:42 01:49 | - 12:28
Junee arr | 19:55 21:59 22:25 02:25 13:.07
dep| 20:20 21:40 22:04 22:30 02:28
Harefield arr
dep| 20:31 21:50 22:15 22:32 02:36
Bomen Xover arr | 20:41 22:00
dep| 21:36 22:05 22:25 22:40 02:44
Wagga Wagga arr 22:12 22:32 02:52
21:43 22:17 00:31 22:47 02:54
Uranquinty 22:31 00:47 23:00
21:56 22:48 01:28 00:19 03:04
The Rock arr 03:10
dep| 22:05 22:58 01:37 00:27 03:11
Yerong Creek arr 23:07 00:36
dep| 22:14 00:00 01:46 01:17 03:18
Henty arr 03:26
dep| 22:24 00:11 01:56 01:28 03:27
Culcairn North arr | 22:31 00:18
dep| 23:45 01:07 02:03 01:37 03:34
Culcairn arr 03:37
dep| 23:48 01:10 02:06 01:39 03:38
Gerogery arr | 00:03
dep| 00:30 01:25 02:21 01:54 03:47
Table Top
00:38 01:31 02:27 02:01 03:51
Ettamogah arr | 00:45 02:07
dep| 01:15 01:36 02:32 03:07 03:56
Albury arr | 01:23 01:43 02:39 03:15 04:08
FORMS OR DESTINATION APD SCT DYS SDY PKS SPE TERM PER PER GRF

ARTC Master Train Plan

Goulburn - Albury

Effective 4th February 2024




NSWVIC Goulburn - Albury PAGE 408
TRAIN NO ST23 9327 7SM7 6BA6 6BM4 9823 6BM9 ST21 9325 1311
LENGTH (Metres) 0 680 900 1800 1440 680 900 0 680 1100
DAYS SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SUN SUN
SCHEDULE XPT Al SFR A2 A2 Al A2 XPT Al EXP
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR CLK PNB QuB PNT PNT PNB SCT CLK PNB QuB
COMMODITY Passenger Grain Intermodal Intermodal Intermodal Grain Intermodal Passenger Grain General Frei
Goulburn arr [ 10:13 2314

10:15 14:21 19:03 19:35 19:54 20:35 21:18 23:16 00:04 01:23
Gunning arr
10:51 15:05 19:48 20:20 20:39 21:18 22:03 23:53 00:48 02:10
Yass Jct 11:20 00:22
11:22 15:40 20:27 20:59 21:18 21:53 22:42 00:23 01:23 02:49
Binalong 11:47 16:12 21:02 21:34 21:53 22:25 23:16 00:48 01:55 03:25
Harden 12:10 23:50 01:12 03:58
12:11 16:42 21:35 22:07 22:26 22:55 00:39 01:13 02:25 04:32
Demondrille dep| 12:16 16:50 21:44 22:16 22:35 23:03 00:49 01:18 02:33 04:42
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 12:27 17:05 22:01 22:33 22:52 23:18 01:06 01:29 02:48 04:59
Jindalee arr
dep| 12:37 17:19 22:12 22:44 23:03 23:32 01:17 01:40 03:02 05:14
Cootamundra arr | 12:44 17:24 01:47 03:07
dep| 12:48 | - 22:17 23:08 01:22 01:49 | - 05:18
Junee arr | 13:24 23:04 23:55 02:25
dep| 13:27 23:09 00:00 02:06 02:28 06:08
Harefield arr
dep| 13:35 23:20 00:11 02:16 02:36 06:18
Bomen Xover arr 00:21
dep| 13:43 23:30 01:17 02:26 02:44
Wagga Wagga arr | 13:53 02:32 02:52
13:57 23:36 01:24 02:37 02:54
Uranquinty 23:51 02:50
14:07 00:51 01:37 03:25 03:04
The Rock arr | 14:13 03:10
dep| 14:14 01:00 01:46 03:35 03:11
Yerong Creek arr 03:44
dep| 14:21 01:09 01:55 04:01 03:18
Henty arr | 14:29 03:26
dep| 14:30 01:19 02:05 04:12 03:27
Culcairn North arr 01:27
dep| 14:37 01:45 02:12 04:19 03:34
Culcairn arr | 14:40 03:37
dep| 14:41 01:49 02:15 04:22 03:38
Gerogery arr 02:30
dep| 14:50 02:04 03:02 04:37 03:47
Table Top
14:56 02:10 03:09 04:43 03:51
Ettamogah
dep| 15:00 02:15 03:14 04:48 03:56
Albury arr | 15:10 02:22 03:21 04:55 04:08
FORMS OR DESTINATION SPE TERM DYS IFT SDY PKS SCT SPE TERM RFL

ARTC Master Train Plan

Goulburn - Albury

Effective 4th February 2024




NSWvVIC Goulburn - Albury PAGE 409

TRAIN NO 7SM2 TWM7 6BM1 ST23 9327 7BM4 9823 ST21
LENGTH (Metres) 1500 1200 1300 0 680 1500 680 0
DAYS SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN
SCHEDULE EXP EXP A2 XPT Al A2 Al XPT
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT QuB GWI CLK PNB PNT PNB CLK
COMMODITY Intermodal Steel Intermodal Passenger Grain Intermodal Grain Passenger
Goulburn arr 10:13 2314
03:05 06:16 06:38 10:15 13:17 17:35 20:34 23:16
Gunning arr
03:52 07:03 07:23 10:51 14:01 18:20 21:17 23:53
Yass Jct 11:20 00:22
04:31 07:42 08:02 11:22 14:36 18:59 21:52 00:23
Binalong 05:07 08:18 08:37 11:47 15:08 19:34 22:24 00:48
Harden 09:11 12:10 01:12
05:39 08:50 09:26 12:11 15:38 20:07 22:54 01:13
Demondrille dep| 05:48 08:59 09:36 12:16 15:46 20:16 23:02 01:18
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 06:05 09:16 09:53 12:27 16:01 20:33 23:17 01:29
Jindalee arr
dep| 06:20 09:31 10:04 12:37 16:15 20:44 23:31 01:40
Cootamundra arr 12:44 16:20 01:47
dep| 06:24 09:35 10:09 12:48 | - 20:49 01:49
Junee arr | 07:15 10:26 10:56 13:24 21:36 02:25
dep| 07:22 10:36 11:06 13:27 21:41 02:28
Harefield arr
07:33 10:47 11:17 13:35 21:52 02:36
07:46 11:00 11:27 13:43 22:02 02:44
Wagga Wagga arr 13:53 02:52
07:53 11:07 11:33 13:57 22:08 02:54
Uranquinty
08:08 11:22 11:46 14:07 22:21 03:04
The Rock arr 14:13 03:10
dep| 08:18 11:32 11:55 14:14 22:30 03:11
Yerong Creek arr 12:04
dep| 08:30 11:44 13:11 14:21 22:39 03:18
Henty arr 14:29 03:26
dep| 08:42 11:56 13:22 14:30 22:49 03:27
Culcairn North arr 12:07 22:56
dep| 08:52 12:31 13:29 14:37 23:47 03:34
Culcairn arr 14:40 03:37
dep| 08:55 12:35 13:32 14:41 23:50 03:38
Gerogery arr 00:05
dep| 09:14 12:54 13:47 14:50 00:26 03:47
Table Top
09:23 13:03 13:53 14:56 00:33 03:51
Ettamogah arr | 09:30 00:39
dep| 10:02 13:09 13:58 15:00 01:17 03:56
Albury arr | 10:11 13:17 14:05 15:10 01:25 04:08
FORMS OR DESTINATION SDY DYS SWD SPE TERM SDY PKS SPE

ARTC Master Train Plan Goulburn - Albury Effective 4th February 2024




